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产 品 名 称

图 样 名 称

文 件 名 称

材 料

数量

共     张 第     张

设计
灿锐光学拥有本图纸描述

内容的全部知识产权，未
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1/2'  6.4×4.8

主要参数
倍率
物方视野
像方视野
工作距离
景深
光圈
分辨力
像方MTF
光学畸变
测量范围：
1.1'  14.2×10.4
1'    13.1×8.8
2/3'  8.45×7.07

XF-MH085X94-1.1C

0.85
Φ20.7mm
Φ17.6mm
94mm±3%
1.0mm
F7.4
5.8μm
>0.3@120lp/mm
<0.1%

16.7×12.2mm
15.4×10.4mm
9.9×8.3mm
7.5×5.6mm


